
BEG NE COR OF S 24.80 AC OF
NW1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN W 1120.5
FT, S 409.2 FT, E 1120.5 FT,

CRAWFORD STEPHEN J
11736 S US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-2683

27-5S-17-09409-001

4100 LIGHT MANUFACTURE
02

27517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/22/2017 DF 10.10 85,850 0 0 85,850

STANDARD
3

382,026
6,465
85,850

474,341
9,807

464,534
HX HB 29,889

434,645
474,341

0

484,012

1054/2714 8/11/2005 WD Q V 126,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATSCHKE

STEPHEN J CRAWFORD

0684/0662 5/09/1989 WD Q V 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUFFMAN

KATSCHKE
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SALE:1:1: 10.53 AC  /MKT 1800 @ AC/

2016HX Base Yr

11736 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

8000 06 9,789 117.6120 49.40 483,577 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF LGHT  14.71% - 2016 Heated Area: 8098

BAS 2,158 100 2,158 84,218

BAS 3,250 100 3,250 126,835

CAN 330 30 99 3,864

CAN 400 30 120 4,683

FCP 650 50 325 12,683

HXB 1,440 100 1,440 56,197

SDA 1,250 185 2,312 90,228

UST 170 50 85 3,317

9,648 9,789 382,026

BAS=  W17 UST=  N10 E17 S10 W17$ W33 CAN=  N10 E33 S10 W33$
S65 SDA=  S25 PTR=  W50 HXB=  N90 W16 S90 E16$ E50$ CAN= S8
FCP=  W26 N25 BAS= N83 E26 S83 W26$ E26 S25$ E50 N8 W50$ E50
N25 W50$E50 N65$.

BAS

1733

65

50

65

UST10

17

10

17

CAN10

33

10

33

SDA25

50

25

50

HXB 90

16

90

16

CAN8

50

8

50

FCP

26

25

26

25

BAS83

26

83

26

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 2,580.00 UT 1.50 1.50 40 2006 2006 3 40 1,548

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,639.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,917

6,465

1 4100 C LIGHT MFG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 77,350

2 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500


